
188.40 feet 57.42 meters
168.99 feet 51.51meters

Average 
Capacity
(m³/min)

Discharge 
pressure 

(psi)

Static 
level  
(ft)

Static 
level  
(m)

Pumping 
Level

(ft)

Pumping 
Level
(m)

Drawdown 
(m)

Meter 
Reading 

(m3)

Monthly 
Consumption

(m3)
Hour Meter Total 

Hours
Level
(m)

Level 
Low

Level 
Critical

Jan-12 0.175 127.90 38.98 161.70 49.29 10.30 87,964.10 2,828.3 8,200.6 269.2 2.22 NO NO
Feb-12 0.177 128.30 39.11 162.70 49.59 10.49 90,792.41 2,695.1 8,469.8 253.9 1.92 YES NO
Mar-12 0.179 128.20 39.08 161.60 49.26 10.18 93,487.56 3,036.1 8,723.7 282.9 2.25 NO NO
Apr-12 0.172 128.30 39.11 164.40 50.11 11.00 96,523.62 2,652.6 9,006.6 257.4 1.40 YES NO
May-12 0.170 127.30 38.80 167.10 50.93 12.13 99,176.22 3,666.1 9,264.0 358.9 0.58 YES YES
Jun-12 0.161 126.70 38.62 167.80 51.15 12.53 102,842.30 2,939.1 9,622.9 304.1 0.36 YES YES
Jul-12 0.152 110 128.80 39.26 167.80 51.15 11.89 105,781.40 4,583.7 9,927.0 503.7 0.36 YES YES
Aug-12 0.148 130.10 39.65 168.20 51.27 11.61 110,365.14 4,306.0 10,430.7 484.6 0.24 YES YES
Sep-12 0.137 132.00 40.23 168.10 51.24 11.00 114,671.10 3,726.6 10,915.3 455.0 0.27 YES YES
Oct-12 0.146 128.80 39.26 168.30 51.30 12.04 118,397.70 3,422.0 11,370.3 391.8 0.21 YES YES
Nov-12 0.144 126.90 38.68 168.00 51.21 12.53 121,819.70 5.2 11,762.1 0.6 0.30 YES YES
Dec-12 0.251 126.80 38.65 128.00 39.01 0.37 121,824.89 3.0 11,762.7 0.2 12.50 NO NO
Jan-13 121,827.90 11,762.9 51.51

Minimum 0.14 110.00 126.70 38.62 128.00 39.01 0.37 3.01 0.2
Maximum 0.250833 110.00 132.00 40.23 168.30 51.30 12.53 4583.74 503.7
Average 0.167567 110.00 128.34 39.12 162.81 49.62 10.51 2821.98 296.9
TOTAL 33863.80 3562.30

Month Depth to Water 
(m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

Depth to 
Water (m)

Water 
Level 
(m)

J 38.98 12.53 49.29 2.22
F 39.11 12.40 49.59 1.92
M 39.08 12.43 49.26 2.25
A 39.11 12.40 50.11 1.40
M 38.80 12.71 50.93 0.58
J 38.62 12.89 51.15 0.36
J 39.26 12.25 51.15 0.36
A 39.65 11.86 51.27 0.24
S 40.23 11.28 51.24 0.27
O 39.26 12.25 51.30 0.21
N 38.68 12.83 51.21 0.30
D 38.65 12.86 39.01 12.50

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Nanoose Well # 4 Data 2012
Well Depth
Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

38.98 39.11 39.08 39.11 38.80 38.62 39.26 39.65 40.23 39.26 38.68 38.65

12.53 12.40 12.43 12.40 12.71 12.89 12.25 11.86 11.28 12.25 12.83 12.86
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